
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

Northwestern High

BUS 140
07:41 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

07:45 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

07:50 AM 49th Ave & Somerset Rd

07:53 AM Cleveland Ave & Dupont Cir

08:00 AM Buchanan St & Queenstown Dr

BUS 272
06:12 AM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

06:17 AM Copernicus Dr & Goddard Dr

06:26 AM 6812 Hillmeade Rd

06:31 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

06:38 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

06:46 AM Welling Ln & Woodrow Ln

06:49 AM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

06:57 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

07:06 AM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

07:10 AM Yarland Ln & Yorktown Dr

07:19 AM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln

07:23 AM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

07:34 AM Doctor Beans Legacy Cir & Fairview Vista Dr

07:41 AM Fairview Vista Dr & My Mollies Pride Dr

07:49 AM Atwell Ave & Raging Brook Dr

BUS 306
08:02 AM Chapman Rd & Fordham St

BUS 307
07:56 AM 20th Pl & Peabody St

08:00 AM Sheridan St & Sligo Pkwy

BUS 308
07:07 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

07:11 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

07:16 AM Fairwood Rd & Shepherd St

07:19 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

07:35 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

07:38 AM 57th Ave & 58th Ave

07:42 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

07:44 AM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

07:45 AM Kenilworth Ave @ Elizabeth's Landing

07:47 AM Decatur St & Edmonston Rd

07:58 AM PARKER HOUSE TERR AND CHILLUM RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 2 of 12

BUS 309
07:59 AM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

BUS 311
07:59 AM 42nd Ave & Gallatin St

BUS 311
07:59 AM 23rd Ave & Sheridan St

BUS 316
08:00 AM 39th St & Allison St

BUS 317
08:00 AM Buchanan St & Chillum Rd

BUS 317
07:58 AM 27th St & Allison St

BUS 318
07:53 AM Hamilton St @ Park Place Condos Ent

08:02 AM 23rd Ave & Lewisdale Dr

BUS 318
07:42 AM Phelps Rd & Riggs Rd

07:45 AM 24th Ave & Lewisdale Dr

07:56 AM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave - College Park Community Center

08:04 AM PRINCETON AVE AND CALVERT RD

BUS 321
08:03 AM Chillum Rd - 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

BUS 321
07:57 AM Buchanan St & Chauncey Pl

08:00 AM 34th St & Thomas S Stone ES Driveway

BUS 322
08:00 AM Nicholson St & The Mall

BUS 322
07:50 AM Arundel Rd & Russell Ave & Varnum St

07:54 AM INGRAHAM ST AND 19TH AVE

08:00 AM 4901 EASTERN AVE

BUS 324
07:52 AM De Pauw Pl & Saint Andrews Pl

08:03 AM OGLETHORPE ST AND 39TH PL

BUS 324
07:59 AM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

08:02 AM 37th Ave & Jefferson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 3 of 12

BUS 325
08:00 AM 20th Ave & Van Buren St

BUS 325
08:00 AM Oliver St & Sligo Pkwy

BUS 327
07:56 AM 37th Pl & Perry St

08:01 AM 41st Ave & Utah Ave

BUS 327
08:00 AM 37th Pl & Gallatin St

BUS 329
07:51 AM 46th Ave & Sheridan St

08:01 AM 25th Ave & Drexel St

BUS 329
07:47 AM 38th St & Bunker Hill Rd

08:00 AM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

08:04 AM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

BUS 330
07:54 AM 42nd Ave & Longfellow St

08:04 AM Riverdale Rd & Taylor Rd

BUS 330
07:57 AM Sargent Rd & Valley Dr

08:04 AM 41st Ave & Queensbury Rd

BUS 331
06:27 AM Keewatin Rd & Havelock Rd

06:56 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

06:58 AM Aerospace Rd & Hubble Dr

07:04 AM Lanham Severn Rd & Santa Cruz St

07:12 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

07:16 AM Fremont St & Ravenswood Rd

07:24 AM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

07:29 AM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

07:34 AM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apt Driveway

07:38 AM RIVERDALE RD & 67TH CT @ PRINCE GEORGETOWN TOWNHOMES

07:40 AM 67th Ave & Patterson St

07:44 AM 58th Ave & Roanoke Ave

07:55 AM 23rd Ave & Rittenhouse St

08:02 AM 31st St & Varnum St

BUS 333
07:54 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ CORNER OF BLDG 748



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 4 of 12

07:58 AM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Entrance

08:02 AM Chapman Rd & Lewisdale Dr

BUS 333
07:57 AM Madison St & Timber Creek Ter

BUS 335
08:01 AM 22nd Pl & Banning Pl

BUS 335
08:00 AM 25th Ave & Woodberry St

BUS 336
07:53 AM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

07:57 AM 20th Ave & Olglethorpe St

BUS 336
08:04 AM 42nd Ave & Queensbury Rd

BUS 338
07:52 AM Chillum Rd & 18th Ave

07:54 AM 16th Ave & Cypress Creek Dr (SOUTH)

07:58 AM 14th Pl & Madison St

BUS 338
07:49 AM Keokee St & Lebanon St

07:51 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

07:54 AM Merrimac Dr & Tahona Dr

08:01 AM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

BUS 340
08:02 AM Chapman Rd & W Park Dr

BUS 340
08:02 AM Charleston Pl & Drexel St

BUS 341
07:55 AM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

08:00 AM Rosedale Dr & Rosedale PL

BUS 342
07:48 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

07:56 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

08:00 AM Russell Ave & Upshur St

BUS 343
07:54 AM Roanoke St & Sligo Pkwy

08:01 AM Kirkwood Pl & Lancer Dr

BUS 343



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 5 of 12

07:54 AM Ager Rd & Ravenswood St

07:58 AM BALFOUR DR AND PARKWAY CT

BUS 344
07:53 AM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

08:02 AM Riggs Manor Dr & Riggs Rd (2nd Entrance)

BUS B01
07:16 AM 4204 Lawrence St

07:18 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

07:19 AM 3804 Parkwood St

07:22 AM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

07:26 AM 3707 34th St

07:29 AM 3424 TILDEN ST

07:33 AM 3304 Buchanan St

07:35 AM 3200 Chillum Rd

07:38 AM 1800 Chillum Rd

07:42 AM 6037 10th Pl

07:47 AM 5700 Cypress Creek Dr

07:51 AM 1328 Nicholson St

07:54 AM 6121 Balfour Dr

07:56 AM 6311 Balfour Dr

07:59 AM 6516 20th Ave

08:03 AM 16th Pl & Erskine St

BUS D13
07:17 AM Harbor Ave & Wood Pointe Dr

07:30 AM Emack Ave & Woodland Ave

07:37 AM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive

07:43 AM 71st Ave & Flintridge Dr & Woodridge ES Driveway

07:48 AM Riverdale RD @ 1ST ENTANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

07:51 AM Lamont Dr & Powhatan St

07:57 AM 6942 Nashville Rd

BUS D16
07:11 AM 6804 PAINTER TER

07:19 AM 5 Cindy Ln

07:37 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

07:46 AM Crest Ave & JASON ST

07:49 AM Cheverly Ave & Forest Rd

07:56 AM 5008 TOWNSEND WAY

BUS G03
07:41 AM 3350 Toledo Ter

07:49 AM 2214 Sheridan St

07:52 AM 2304 WOODBERRY ST:AC(1:1)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 6 of 12

07:58 AM 2202 Banning Pl

08:01 AM 2410 DREXEL ST

08:04 AM 2109 Chapman Rd

BUS G08
07:16 AM Mandan Rd & Greenwood Village Dr - 2nd entrance - Metro bus sign 7516-75

07:19 AM 8513 Greenbelt Rd

07:26 AM 8409 CHERVIL RD

07:32 AM Hanover Pkwy & Hunting Ridge before Traffic Circle

07:38 AM Ridge Rd & Westway

07:43 AM Crescent Rd & Greenhill Rd

07:47 AM 402 Ridge Rd

07:53 AM 62nd Ave & Seminole St

07:59 AM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

BUS G61
07:27 AM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

07:29 AM 6110 Breezewood Ct

07:40 AM 6301 58TH PL

07:51 AM 5701 38th Ave

07:55 AM 3109 KIMBERLY RD

07:58 AM 5727 29th Ave

08:01 AM 5711 31st Ave

08:04 AM 5711 JAMESTOWN RD

BUS L01
07:10 AM Larchdale Rd @ Parke Laurel Apt (13119-13147)

07:13 AM Contee Rd @ Foxfire Apts Ent

07:14 AM Arden Way & Finchley Ln

07:22 AM 9th St & Montgomery St

07:30 AM Gales St & McCahill Dr

07:35 AM Bounds Ave & Park Hall Dr

07:42 AM 7641 E ARBORY CT

07:48 AM 15000 4th St

07:53 AM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

07:57 AM Galway Gdns & Olive Branch Way

08:09 AM 11347 Broken Bow Ct

08:11 AM Ammendale Rd & Ammendale Way & Little Creek Ct

BUS L12
07:27 AM Dell Pl & Irving St

07:32 AM 13910 Briarwood Dr

07:38 AM Radnor Ln & Silverbirch Ln

07:44 AM 9506 MUIRKIRK RD

07:50 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 7 of 12

BUS L13
06:49 AM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

06:54 AM 48th Pl & Hollywood Rd

06:59 AM 52nd Ave & Mangum Rd

07:06 AM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

07:07 AM 45th Pl & Tonquil Pl

07:11 AM Cedar Ln & Howard Rd

07:13 AM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

07:15 AM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

07:18 AM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

07:22 AM Heartwood Dr & Knott St & Beltsville North Park Driveway

07:26 AM Flash Dr & Franklin St

07:34 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

07:37 AM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

07:39 AM Beltsville Dr & Calverton Blvd

07:42 AM 4050 POWDER MILL RD @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

07:45 AM 3582 Powder Mill Rd

07:50 AM Bornedale Dr & Boxer Rd

07:54 AM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

07:59 AM 9233 Riggs Rd

08:02 AM Metzerott Rd & Presidential Towers Driveway



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:41 AM Page 8 of 12

Northwestern High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 268
03:43 PM Atwell Ave & Raging Brook Dr

03:51 PM Fairview Vista Dr & My Mollies Pride Dr

03:57 PM Doctor Beans Legacy Cir & Fairview Vista Dr

04:07 PM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln

04:12 PM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

04:23 PM Yarland Ln & Yorktown Dr

04:28 PM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

04:38 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

04:46 PM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

04:49 PM Welling Ln & Woodrow Ln

04:57 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

05:04 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

05:09 PM 6812 Hillmeade Rd

05:18 PM 6721 GLENN DALE RD

BUS 306
03:31 PM Chillum Rd & 18th Ave

03:34 PM 14th Pl & Madison St

03:37 PM 16th Ave & Cypress Creek Dr (SOUTH)

BUS 306
03:26 PM 42nd Ave & Queensbury Rd

BUS 307
03:29 PM Charleston Pl & Drexel St

BUS 308
03:30 PM 42nd Ave & Gallatin St

BUS 309
03:27 PM OGLETHORPE ST AND 39TH PL

BUS 311
03:34 PM Riverdale Rd & Taylor Rd

03:41 PM 42nd Ave & Longfellow St

BUS 311
03:35 PM Chapman Rd & Fordham St

03:56 PM Copernicus Dr & Goddard Dr

03:59 PM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

BUS 312
03:30 PM 39th St & Allison St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:42 AM Page 9 of 12

BUS 312
03:32 PM Russell Ave & Upshur St

03:35 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

03:43 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

BUS 318
03:24 PM 23rd Ave & Lewisdale Dr

03:32 PM Hamilton St @ Park Place Condos Ent

BUS 318
03:29 PM PRINCETON AVE AND CALVERT RD

03:37 PM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave - College Park Community Center

03:44 PM 24th Ave & Lewisdale Dr

03:50 PM Phelps Rd & Riggs Rd

BUS 321
03:32 PM Chillum Rd - 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

BUS 321
03:31 PM 34th St & Thomas S Stone ES Driveway

03:36 PM Buchanan St & Chauncey Pl

BUS 322
03:30 PM Nicholson St & The Mall

BUS 322
03:33 PM 4901 EASTERN AVE

03:36 PM INGRAHAM ST AND 19TH AVE

03:42 PM Arundel Rd & Russell Ave & Varnum St

BUS 324
03:32 PM 41st Ave & Utah Ave

03:35 PM 37th Pl & Perry St

BUS 324
03:27 PM 37th Ave & Jefferson St

03:30 PM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

BUS 325
03:31 PM 20th Ave & Van Buren St

BUS 325
03:31 PM Oliver St & Sligo Pkwy

BUS 327
03:31 PM 25th Ave & Woodberry St

BUS 327
03:30 PM 37th Pl & Gallatin St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:42 AM Page 10 of 12

BUS 329
03:33 PM Rosedale Dr & Rosedale PL

03:39 PM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

BUS 329
03:32 PM 27th St & Allison St

BUS 330
03:32 PM Sheridan St & Sligo Pkwy

03:36 PM 20th Pl & Peabody St

BUS 330
03:27 PM 41st Ave & Queensbury Rd

03:36 PM Sargent Rd & Valley Dr

BUS 331
03:32 PM 31st St & Varnum St

03:38 PM 23rd Ave & Rittenhouse St

03:49 PM 58th Ave & Roanoke Ave

03:53 PM 67th Ave & Patterson St

03:55 PM RIVERDALE RD & 67TH CT @ PRINCE GEORGETOWN TOWNHOMES

04:00 PM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apt Driveway

04:06 PM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

04:10 PM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

04:19 PM Fremont St & Ravenswood Rd

04:24 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

04:32 PM Lanham Severn Rd & Santa Cruz St

04:38 PM Aerospace Rd & Hubble Dr

04:40 PM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

05:07 PM Keewatin Rd & Havelock Rd

BUS 333
03:34 PM Madison St & Timber Creek Ter

BUS 333
03:31 PM BALFOUR DR AND PARKWAY CT

03:36 PM Ager Rd & Ravenswood St

BUS 335
03:31 PM 23rd Ave & Sheridan St

BUS 335
03:28 PM Chapman Rd & W Park Dr

BUS 336
03:31 PM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

03:41 PM Merrimac Dr & Tahona Dr

03:44 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:42 AM Page 11 of 12

03:47 PM Keokee St & Lebanon St

BUS 336
03:30 PM 22nd Pl & Banning Pl

BUS 338
03:31 PM 25th Ave & Drexel St

03:42 PM 46th Ave & Sheridan St

BUS 338
03:29 PM Chapman Rd & Lewisdale Dr

03:35 PM FAIRVIEW AVE @ CORNER OF BLDG 748

03:40 PM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Entrance

BUS 340
03:31 PM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

BUS 340
03:30 PM Buchanan St & Chillum Rd

BUS 341
03:30 PM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

03:34 PM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

03:44 PM 38th St & Bunker Hill Rd

BUS 342
03:33 PM PARKER HOUSE TERR AND CHILLUM RD

03:46 PM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

03:47 PM Kenilworth Ave @ Elizabeth's Landing

03:51 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

03:53 PM Decatur St & Edmonston Rd

03:56 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

04:01 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:04 PM Fairwood Rd & Shepherd St

04:07 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

04:12 PM 57th Ave & 58th Ave

04:16 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

BUS 343
03:31 PM 20th Ave & Olglethorpe St

03:35 PM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

BUS 343
03:31 PM Kirkwood Pl & Lancer Dr

03:37 PM Roanoke St & Sligo Pkwy

BUS 344
03:31 PM Riggs Manor Dr & Riggs Rd (2nd Entrance)

03:40 PM 38th St & Bunker Hill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:55:42 AM Page 12 of 12

BUS 487
05:35 PM De Pauw Pl & Saint Andrews Pl


